
 
 

 

 

Government of the People’s of Republic of Bangladesh 

Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Upazila Engineer 

Bakerganj, Barishal. 
www.lged.gov.bd 

 

Memo No. 46.02.0007.000.14.003.25-88                                                                                                                     Date : 27.01.2025 

Invitation for Tender (Works) (OTM) 
 

e-Tender Notice No: 03/2024-2025 
 

 
 

e-Tender is  invited in the National  e-GP system portal (http:/www.eprocure.gov.bd)  for the Procurement as below. 

 

Sl 

No 

Package No Name of Work Tender 

ID No 

Last Selling 

Date & Time 

Closing Date 

& Time 

Opening 

Date & Time 

Tender 

Method 

1 e- Tender/PEDP4/ 

BAR/BAK/2024-25/ 

W17.1600 

Major Maintenance of (1) 

Shympur (2) Shatraz (3) 

Khoda Boxkati & (4) South 

West Shialghuni Govt.  

Primary School under 

PEDP4. 

1066442  19-02-2025 

up to  12:00  

19 -02-25 

up to  13:00 

19 -02-2025 

up to  13:00 

OTM 

1 e- Tender/PEDP4/ 

BAR/BAK/2024-25/ 

W17.1601 

Major Maintenance of (1) 

Madyam Mohespur (2)  

Piyarpur (3)Poschim Hanua  

& (4) Poschim Shialghuni 

Govt.  Primary School 

under PEDP4. 

1066445  19-02-2025 

up to  12:00  

19 -02-25 

up to  13:30 

19 -02-2025 

up to  13:30 

OTM 

 

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and  on offline /hard copies will be accepted. 
 

 To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal is required. The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents  from 

the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited  online through any registered  Banks branches up to as described above. Further 

information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@ eprocure.gov.bd). 

 
 

            (Md. Hasnaine Ahmed) 

Upazila Engineer 

LGED, Bakerganj, Barishal. 

Email: ue.bakerganj@lged.gov.bd 

Memo No. 46.02.0007.000.14.003.25-88/1(10)                                                                                  Date : 27.01.2025 
 

Abywjwc m`q ÁvZv‡_©/Kvh©v‡_© †cÖiY Kiv n‡jvt  

1| AwZwi³ cÖavb cÖ‡KŠkjx (gvbe m¤ú` Dbœqb, gvb wbqš¿Y I cwi‡ek), GjwRBwW, AvMviMuvI, ‡k‡ievsjv bMi, XvKv- 1207| 

2| AwZwi³ cÖavb cÖ‡KŠkjx, GjwRBwW, ewikvj wefvM, ewikvj| 

3| ZË¡veavqK cÖ‡KŠkjx (cÖwKDi‡g›U), GjwRBwW m`i `ßi, XvKv | 

4| ZË¡veavqK cÖ‡KŠkjx, GjwRBwW, ewikvj AÂj, ewikvj| 

5| wbe©vnx cÖ‡KŠkjx, GjwRBwW, ewikvj| 

6| wbe©vnx cÖ‡KŠkjx, ZË¡veavqK cÖ‡KŠkjxi Kvh©vjq, GjwRBwW, ewikvj AÂj, ewikvj| 

7| Dc‡Rjv wbe©vnx Awdmvi, ev‡KiMÄ, ewikvj| 

8| Dc†Rjv wk¶v Awdmvi, ev‡KiMÄ, ewikvj| 

9| †bvwUk †evW©| 
 

Dc‡Rjv cÖ‡KŠkjx 

GjwRBwW 

ev‡KiMÄ, ewikvj| 

 

Memo No. 46.02.0007.000.14.003.25-88/1(2)                                                                             Date :27.01.2025 
 

e-Tender †bvwUkwU Avcbvi cwÎKvq AvMvgx 29/01/2025Bs Zvwi‡Li g‡a¨ 01 (GK) w`‡bi Rb¨,  mvBR (6”x4””) QvcvBqv GKevi cÖPv‡ii Rb¨ Abywjwc †cÖib Kiv n‡jv t 

 

1| m¤úv`K,  ‰`wbK gvbe Rwgb,  XvKv| 

2| The Editor, The Bangladesh Today , Dhaka. 
 

 

Dc‡Rjv cÖ‡KŠkjx 

GjwRBwW 

 ev‡KiMÄ, ewikvj| 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

http://www.lged.gov.bd/
mailto:bakerganj@lged.gov.bd

